
9:00

hráč

družstvo

plné

dorážka

chyby

prvý štart 649 prvý štart 647 prvý štart 637 prvý štart 635 prvý štart 634 prvý štart 633

Spolu

10:00

hráč

družstvo

plné

dorážka

chyby

prvý štart 689 prvý štart 680 prvý štart 659 prvý štart 652 prvý štart 651 prvý štart 650

Spolu

11:00

hráč

družstvo

plné

dorážka

chyby

Spolu

1. miesto

2. miesto

3. miesto

4. miesto

Podbrezová Banja Luka

590 672 660 676 655

4

601

626 596 648 627 594 627

Legendy Szeged SzegedBanja LukaPodbrezováPodbrezová

Legendy Szeged Podbrezová Podbrezová Podbrezová

1262 1228

Podbrezová

Dráha 2 Dráha 3 Dráha 4 Dráha 5 Dráha 6

9 10 118

414

1251

Pašiak Tomáš Kozák Martin

12

1

207

1260

4 5

1279 1306

1 2 3 6

1275 1243

Foltín Radoslav Tomka Milan Tepša Daniel

383

1285

Kiss Norbert Jovetič Milan

Výsledky finále jednotlivcov ŽP CUP 2016

Pešta Jozef Ernješi Róbert Kuna Erik Vadovič Bystrík

7

Dráha 1

Kovačič Igor

Jovetič Milan

Kiss Norbert

Tepša Daniel

218 223 227

645 656 633618

Tomka Milan Kiss Norbert

387

231

427

Tepša Daniel Jovetič Milan

Podbrezová

1 2

Dráha 5

433

3

1352 1319 1328

406

Szeged

Dráha 2 Dráha 3 Dráha 4

409

246

0

246

0

416

256

0

419 392

209

0

257

0

390
236

1

406
190

3 0

387
240

0

402 379
215

0

Tomka Milan

405
222

3

1 1 1 0

SUPERFINÁLE

246


